BETHEL COMMISSION ON AGING

2011 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held in the Senior Center Conference room of the Clifford Hurgin
Municipal Center at 2:30 p.m. on the dates indicated.

Monday, January 10
Monday, February 14
Monday, March 14
Monday, April 11
Monday, May 9
Monday, June 13
Monday, September 12
Tuesday, October 11
Monday, November 14

Monday, December 12

MS:WY 4 330 0]
d3AI1303y



